Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Name

ABHINAV BANSAL

ABHISHEK SAHANI

ADITYA SHEKHAR

AMAN RAJ

AMAN SINGH

ANIKET GUPTA

ANIKET SINGLA

ANKITA DAN

ANSHU BIJARNIA

ARCHIT MITTAL

ARNAB MITRA

ARNAV JAIN

ASHISH PANWAR

AVINASH KISHORE

CHINMAY FAUZDAR

ISHIT AGGARWAL

Roll No.

2K18/AE/002
2K18/AE/004
2K18/AE/005
2K18/AE/006
2K18/AE/007
2K18/AE/008
2K18/AE/009
2K18/AE/010
2K18/AE/011
2K18/AE/012
2K18/AE/013
2K18/AE/014
2K18/AE/015
2K18/AE/016
2K18/AE/018

2K18/AE/023

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.52
6.96
8.25
9.15
7.64
7.83
8.85
9.11
7.77
8.19
8.15
7.99
8.09
8.12
8.71

8.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

30/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

JAYANT KUMAR

JAYESH VASHISHTHA

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

MAYANK MATHUR

MIHIR SINGH

MOHD. ARISH PATHAN

MOHIT GOSWAMI

NAMAN GUPTA

NEERAJ KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR JANGRA

PANKAJ PAL

PARAG AGRAWAL

PIYUSH KUMAR

PRAFFUL PRATAP SINGH

PRAJIT BHADAURIA

RAJAT SRIVASTAVA

Roll No.

2K18/AE/025
2K18/AE/026
2K18/AE/027
2K18/AE/029
2K18/AE/030
2K18/AE/031
2K18/AE/032
2K18/AE/033
2K18/AE/034
2K18/AE/036
2K18/AE/038
2K18/AE/039
2K18/AE/040
2K18/AE/041
2K18/AE/042

2K18/AE/043

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

9.05
8.78
8.46
7.17
9.07
6.80
7.84
8.74
7.62
8.16
7.16
6.81
7.68
7.63
7.84

7.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1428

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

RAVI

RISHI SAHAI

SACHIN YADAV

SAKSHAM DHIMAN

SAMAR PRATAP SINGH

SARTHAK THAREJA

SHIVAM ARYAN

SHLOK GROVER

SHOURABH MISHRA

SHWETANG BAHADUR

SUKHDEEP SINGH GILL

TUSHAR AGGARWAL

UJIJWAL DEHLAN

VIKAS

VIKRAM NARULA

VINAY

Roll No.

2K18/AE/044
2K18/AE/045
2K18/AE/046
2K18/AE/047
2K18/AE/048
2K18/AE/049
2K18/AE/050
2K18/AE/051
2K18/AE/052
2K18/AE/053
2K18/AE/054
2K18/AE/055
2K18/AE/056
2K18/AE/058
2K18/AE/059

2K18/AE/060

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.58
7.91
6.95
7.84
8.60
8.46
7.07
7.84
8.11
8.45
8.55
8.08
7.91
7.72
9.50

7.11

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

30/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Bachelor of Technology

No : 1428

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Program :
The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Sr. No.

49

VISHAL SHOKEEN

Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
2K18/AE/062 [EEICRIETE 171 7.24

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o
Controller of Examination \._,/’p\ R 4/4
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