

Date: 30/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	ABHINAV BANSAL	2K18/AE/002	अभिनव बंसल	171	8.52
2	ABHISHEK SAHANI	2K18/AE/004	अभिषेक साहानी	171	6.96
3	ADITYA SHEKHAR	2K18/AE/005	आदित्य शेखर	171	8.25
4	AMAN RAJ	2K18/AE/006	अमन राज	171	9.15
5	AMAN SINGH	2K18/AE/007	अमन सिंह	171	7.64
6	ANIKET GUPTA	2K18/AE/008	अनिकेत गुप्ता	171	7.83
7	ANIKET SINGLA	2K18/AE/009	अनिकेत सिंगला	171	8.85
8	ANKITA DAN	2K18/AE/010	अंकिता दान	171	9.11
9	ANSHU BIJARNIA	2K18/AE/011	अंशु बिजारनिया	171	7.77
10	ARCHIT MITTAL	2K18/AE/012	अर्चित मित्तल	171	8.19
11	ARNAB MITRA	2K18/AE/013	अर्नब मित्रा	171	8.15
12	ARNAV JAIN	2K18/AE/014	अर्णव जैन	171	7.99
13	ASHISH PANWAR	2K18/AE/015	आशीष पॅवार	171	8.09
14	AVINASH KISHORE	2K18/AE/016	अविनाश किशोर	171	8.12
15	CHINMAY FAUZDAR	2K18/AE/018	चिन्मय फौजदार	171	8.71
16	ISHIT AGGARWAL	2K18/AE/023	इशित अग्रवाल	171	8.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Lyan,



Date: 30/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

			• • •		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	JAYANT KUMAR	2K18/AE/025	जयंत कुमार	171	9.05
18	JAYESH VASHISHTHA	2K18/AE/026	जयेश वशिष्ठ	171	8.78
19	KRISHNA CHOUDHARY	2K18/AE/027	कृष्णा चौधरी	171	8.46
20	MAYANK MATHUR	2K18/AE/029	मयंक माथुर	171	7.17
21	MIHIR SINGH	2K18/AE/030	मिहिर सिंह	171	9.07
22	MOHD. ARISH PATHAN	2K18/AE/031	मोहम्मद अरिश पठान	171	6.80
23	MOHIT GOSWAMI	2K18/AE/032	मोहित गोस्वामी	171	7.84
24	NAMAN GUPTA	2K18/AE/033	नमन गुप्ता	171	8.74
25	NEERAJ KUMAR	2K18/AE/034	नीरज कुमार	171	7.62
26	NITIN KUMAR JANGRA	2K18/AE/036	नितिन कुमार जांगड़ा	171	8.16
27	PANKAJ PAL	2K18/AE/038	पंकज पाल	171	7.16
28	PARAG AGRAWAL	2K18/AE/039	पराग अग्रवाल	171	6.81
29	PIYUSH KUMAR	2K18/AE/040	पीयूष कुमार	171	7.68
30	PRAFFUL PRATAP SINGH	2K18/AE/041	प्रफ्फुल प्रताप सिंह	171	7.63
31	PRAJIT BHADAURIA	2K18/AE/042	प्रजित भदौरिया	171	7.84
32	RAJAT SRIVASTAVA	2K18/AE/043	रजत श्रीवास्तव	171	7.97

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Date: 30/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

			• •		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	RAVI	2K18/AE/044	रवि	171	7.58
34	RISHI SAHAI	2K18/AE/045	रिशी सहाय	171	7.91
35	SACHIN YADAV	2K18/AE/046	सचिन यादव	171	6.95
36	SAKSHAM DHIMAN	2K18/AE/047	सक्षम धिमान	171	7.84
37	SAMAR PRATAP SINGH	2K18/AE/048	समर प्रताप सिंह	171	8.60
38	SARTHAK THAREJA	2K18/AE/049	सार्थक थरेजा	171	8.46
39	SHIVAM ARYAN	2K18/AE/050	शिवम आरयन	171	7.07
40	SHLOK GROVER	2K18/AE/051	श्लोक ग्रोवर	171	7.84
41	SHOURABH MISHRA	2K18/AE/052	शौरभ मिश्रा	171	8.11
42	SHWETANG BAHADUR	2K18/AE/053	श्वेतांग बहादुर	171	8.45
43	SUKHDEEP SINGH GILL	2K18/AE/054	सुखदीप सिंह गिल्ल	171	8.55
44	TUSHAR AGGARWAL	2K18/AE/055	तुषार अग्रवाल	171	8.08
45	UJJWAL DEHLAN	2K18/AE/056	उज्जवल देहलान	171	7.91
46	VIKAS	2K18/AE/058	विकास	171	7.72
47	VIKRAM NARULA	2K18/AE/059	विक्रम नरूला	171	9.50
48	VINAY	2K18/AE/060	विनय	171	7.11

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1428

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
49	VISHAL SHOKEEN	2K18/AE/062	विशाल शौकीन	171	7.24

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination